
Induction: Monday 30 September, 10:00, Sheila O'Brien Boardroom, Main Physics
Town-Hall, Semester 1
Town-Hall, Semester 2 Tuesday 4 March, 10:00, Sheila O'Brien Boardroom, Main Physics

READING WEEK

TEACHING
Monday 07 October 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 08 October 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 09 October 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Thursday 10 October 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Friday 11 October 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017

HELPDESKS
Wednesday 16 October 2024 14:00 - 16:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 16 October 2024 18:00 - 20:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 22 October 2024 14:00 - 16:00 Online
Tuesday 22 October 2024 18:00 - 20:00 Online

PRACTICAL EXAM
Wednesday 23 October 2024 10:00 Computing Assessment Centre

WRITTEN EXAM
Friday 25 October 2024 10:00 Venue to be confirmed

READING WEEK

TEACHING
Monday 04 November 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 05 November 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 06 November 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Thursday 07 November 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Friday 08 November 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017

HELPDESKS
Wednesday 13 November 2024 14:00 - 16:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 13 November 2024 18:00 - 20:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 19 November 2024 14:00 - 16:00 Online
Tuesday 19 November 2024 18:00 - 20:00 Online

EXAM
Friday 22 November 2023 10:00 - 12:00 Computing Assessment Centre

MSc Data Analytics - Timetable - 2024/25

Monday 30 September - Friday 4 October 2024 

Monday 28 October - Friday 1 November 2024

DSA8001 - DATA ANALYTICS FUNDAMENTALS

DSA8002 - DATABASE & PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS

Important Dates:

Tuesday 10 December, 10:00, Sheila O'Brien Boardroom, Main Physics



READING WEEK

TEACHING
Monday 02 December 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 03 December 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 04 December 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Thursday 05 December 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Friday 06 December 2024 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017

HELPDESKS
Wednesday 11 December 2024 14:00 - 16:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 11 December 2024 18:00 - 20:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 14 January 2025 14:00 - 16:00 Online
Tuesday 14 January 2025 18:00 - 20:00 Online

WRITTEN EXAM
Wednesday 15 January 2025 10:00 - 13:00 Venue to be confirmed

PRACTICAL EXAM
Friday 17 January 2025 10:00 - 12:00 Computing Assessment Centre

READING WEEK

TEACHING
Monday 27 January 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 28 January 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 29 January 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Thursday 30 January 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Friday 31 January 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017

HELPDESKS
Wednesday 05 February 2025 14:00 - 16:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 05 February 2025 18:00 - 20:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 11 February 2025 14:00 - 16:00 Online
Tuesday 11 February 2025 18:00 - 20:00 Online

PRACTICAL EXAM
Wednesday 12 February 2025 10:00 - 12:00 Computing Assessment Centre

WRITTEN EXAM
Friday 14 February 2025 10:00 - 12:00 Venue to be confirmed

Monday 25 November - Friday 29 November 2024

DSA8003 - DATA MINING

Monday 20 January - Friday 24 January 2025

DSA8021 - MACHINE LEARNING



READING WEEK Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February 2025

TEACHING
Monday 24 February 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 25 February 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 26 February 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Thursday 27 February 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Friday 28 February 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017

HELPDESKS
Wednesday 05 March 2025 14:00 - 16:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 05 March 2025 18:00 - 20:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 11 March 2025 14:00 - 16:00 Online
Tuesday 11 March 2025 18:00 - 20:00 Online

EXAMS
Wednesday 12 March 2025 10:00 - 12:00 Computing Assessment Centre
Friday 14 March 2025 10:00 - 12:00 Computing Assessment Centre

READING WEEK

TEACHING
Monday 24 March 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 25 March 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 26 March 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Thursday 27 March 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017
Friday 28 March 2025 09:00 - 17:00 CSB/02/017

HELPDESKS
Wednesday 02 April 2025 14:00 - 16:00 CSB/02/017
Wednesday 02 April 2025 18:00 - 20:00 CSB/02/017
Tuesday 29 April 2025 14:00 - 16:00 Online
Tuesday 29 April 2025 18:00 - 20:00 Online

PRESENTATIONS

Thursday 01 May 2025 09:00 - 17:00 MAPTC/0G/017
Friday 02 May 2025 09:00 - 17:00 MAPTC/0G/017

Tuesday 18 March - Friday 21 March 2025

DSA8022 - FRONTIERS IN ANALYTICS

DSA8023 - ANALYTICS IN ACTION - All sessions for this module are subject to change
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